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MONDAY, MAY 15, 1995 CONTINUED
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roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, ves.

ATTEST:
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DISTRICT ATTORNEY

012606
913976
914959
515559
515560
515512
515555

RICOH CORP.
ADM. SERVICES

MARY K. BECKHAM

BUILDING OPERATIONS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL

D.A.C.

BUREAU OF NATL. AFFAIRS INC.

DA-BOGUS CHECK PROGRAM

3514847

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY

HPI INTERNATIONAL INC.

513706 & ADMINISTRATIVE .SERVICES: -4
515706 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
3515706 (= ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES! -
515707 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
513707 - 5ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515708 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515708 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515708 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515708 Y ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515709 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVIECES
515709 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515709 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515709 .~ ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES .
515710 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
9513710 . - ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES:’
515710 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515710 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515711 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515711 ADMINISTRATIVE S5ERVICES
515711 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
515711 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
250515 SANDRA PATTERSON
750513 . CATHY CLARY.
50515 JERRY CLEVELAND
950515 "FRED REYNOLDS .
950515 LIBERTY BANK & TRUST IRS
250515 oTc : _
50515 LIBERTY BANK & TRUST IRS
350315 LIBERTY BANK & TRUST IRS
950515 NACEO DEFERRED COMPENSATION
?50513 oTCc ' ‘
950515 LIBERTY TULSA IRS
503135 LIBERTY TULSA IRS.
1994 - 1995 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY
515312 OFFICE DEPOT INC
515779 LESTER, C T
3515782 DATA AGE SOLUTIONS INC
515783 CELLULAR ONE

1 1994 - 1995 LAW L IBRARY

1950515 COLLEEN E. FITZGERALD
230315 oTc
230515 LIBERTY TULSA IRS
250315 LIBERTY TULSA IRS
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT
250315 J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.
2503515 J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.
930313 J. DENNIS SEMLER, "TREAS.
250515 J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.
230315 J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.
?50515 J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.
230315 J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick,
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SUPPLIES

SERVICES: « /-1

[ 8

SERVICES : »t'n

SERVICES

- SUPPLIES:.
SERVICES
SERVICES . -
SERVICE

. SERVICES:
SERVICES

! SUPPLIES‘ P

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES -
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

. SUPPLIES .-
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SALARY
SALARY.
SALARY
SALARY
FED. WH
STATE TAX
FICA
HIFICA
DEDUCTS
STATE TAX
FICA
HIFICA :

SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SERVICE

SALARY
STATE TAX
FICA
HIFICA

NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY

L nta 807060

336.89

O iusblles

341.52
i 15.48
16.38

. rbl.e2s

49.60

i.. 116.38°

61.24
L. . 19.68
73.30

49 .41
13.83

2 48755
7.87
56.45
122.13
105.90
138.86
91.34
832.00
14,055.13

39,877.86

28,936.65
10,531.80
3,135.91

8,209.44

2,403.16

7,625.00

T 9.29

103.17

24.13

1151.8%9
12.50
475.00
13.75

198.00
.72

24 .35
3.74

55,270.53
181.93
759 .07
615.65
589.80

1,831.73
5,158.24

that this meeting be recessed.

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
PAYROLL
SUBCRIPTION

SUPPLIES

Motion carried.

382.37
122.97
. 10.00
1,027.83
2,b44.87
7,998.00
659.00

377.00
CLERK)

Upon

MMISSIONERS




